



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 13147

Counties: HUDSON

Letting Date: June 05, 2014

District(s): C1

Call Order: 147

Project(s): 100% STATE

Contract Time: 02/10/14 COMPLETION DATE

Contract Description: Demolition of Building & Asbestos Removal Contract #1-2013

Line No / Item ID		(1) TWO BROTHERS CONTRACTING, INC		(2) RICHARD E PIERSON CONSTR CO INC		(3) GREEN CONSTRUCTION INC.	
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units						
SECTION: 0001	Roadway			Cat Alt Set:	Cat Alt Member:		
0001 153009P	(1)	500.00000	500.00	1,000.00000	1,000.00	5,000.00000	5,000.00
BAR CHART PROGRESS SCHEDULE AND UPDATES							
0002 151006M	1.000	8,200.00000	8,200.00	3,000.00000	3,000.00	7,750.00000	7,750.00
PERFORMANCE BOND AND PAYMENT BOND							
0003 154003P	(1)	5,000.00000	5,000.00	7,000.00000	7,000.00	275,000.00000	275,000.00
MOBILIZATION							
0004 152004P	1.000	8,200.00000	8,200.00	15,000.00000	15,000.00	0.01000	0.01
OWNER'S AND CONTRACTOR'S PROTECTIVE LIABILITY INSURANCE							
0005 201003P	(1)	2,500.00000	2,500.00	10,000.00000	10,000.00	10,000.00000	10,000.00
CLEARING SITE							



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 13147

Counties: HUDSON

Letting Date: June 05, 2014

District(s): C1

Call Order: 147

Project(s): 100% STATE

Contract Time: 02/10/14 COMPLETION DATE

Contract Description: Demolition of Building & Asbestos Removal Contract #1-2013

Line No / Item ID		(1) TWO BROTHERS CONTRACTING, INC		(2) RICHARD E PIERSON CONSTR CO INC		(3) GREEN CONSTRUCTION INC.	
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units						
SECTION: 0001	Roadway			Cat Alt Set:	Cat Alt Member:		
0006 201033M	1.000	50,000.00000	50,000.00	98,130.00000	98,130.00	200,000.00000	200,000.00
DEMOLITION (___), PARCEL (___) Demolition D-1, Parcel 2R48A							
0007 201036M	1.000	47,000.00000	47,000.00	65,000.00000	65,000.00	200,000.00000	200,000.00
REMOVAL OF ASBESTOS (___), PARCEL (___) Removal of Asbestos D-1, Parcel 2R48A							
0008 202022P	700.000	70.00000	49,000.00	50.00000	35,000.00	75.00000	52,500.00
REMOVAL OF CONCRETE FOUNDATION							
0009 202009P	930.000	80.00000	74,400.00	35.00000	32,550.00	50.00000	46,500.00
EXCAVATION, UNCLASSIFIED							
0010 203021P	930.000	40.00000	37,200.00	35.00000	32,550.00	100.00000	93,000.00
I-14 SOIL AGGREGATE							



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 13147

Counties: HUDSON

Letting Date: June 05, 2014

District(s): C1

Call Order: 147

Project(s): 100% STATE

Contract Time: 02/10/14 COMPLETION DATE

Contract Description: Demolition of Building & Asbestos Removal Contract #1-2013

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) TWO BROTHERS CONTRACTING, INC		(2) RICHARD E PIERSON CONSTR CO INC		(3) GREEN CONSTRUCTION INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Section Totals:			\$282,000.00		\$299,230.00		\$889,750.01
Contract Totals			\$282,000.00		\$299,230.00		\$889,750.01
Cost Plus Time Totals			\$282,000.00		\$299,230.00		889,750.01

() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum



Vendor Ranking

Call Order: 147 **Contract ID:** 13147 **Counties:** HUDSON
Letting Date: June 05, 2014 10:00 AM **District(s):** C1
Contract Time: 02/10/14 COMPLETION DATE

Contract Description: Demolition of Building & Asbestos Removal Contract #1-2013 **Project(s):** 100% STATE

Rank	Vendor ID/Name	Total Bid	Percent Of Low Bid
1	T9448 TWO BROTHERS CONTRACTING, INC	\$282,000.00	100.00%
2	P4195 RICHARD E PIERSON CONSTR CO INC	\$299,230.00	106.11%
3	G7305 GREEN CONSTRUCTION INC.	\$889,750.01	315.51%

I CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE IS AN EXACT TRANSCRIPT OF THE ORIGINAL BID PROPOSAL, EXCEPT THAT ERRORS, IF ANY, IN EXTENSION AND ADDITIONS HAVE BEEN CORRECTED.

SIGNED,